22 Corrida Paz no Transito - Super 6K

Coloc. Num. Atleta

354
1398
41
1455
133
1390
1228
1347
27
1131
7
1355
493
1427
1458
1404
1055
1320
1087
21
167
1353
1009
1399
11
1325
1109
1351
1179
1348
1340

1037
1464
50
1423
1324
1417
1166
1334
38
1213
1270
256
39
1172
1469
1461
1236
1468
42
1363
1183
1294
1394
1054
1364
1434
1463
1342
487
1400
18
1252
1302
1401
1356
1382
1494
1333
150
171
1422
1393

BRUNO GABRIEL S.DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIEL VIANA BRITO

JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
ROBERTO CARLOS F. DE SOUZA
ANGELO JOSE DOS SANTOS

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA

EVERSON COLAIS DOS SANTOS
JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS SOUZA
DANILO DEMETRIO

DAVID LUIZ DOS SANTOS
VALDECIR MARCELINO

JOSE VITOR RIBEIRO

CICERO TENORIO DE ALBUQUERQUE
ODAIR CRISTIANO RODRIGUES
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO
MARCOS VINICIUS SANTOS
CLEITON ALESSANDRO
GUILHERME DA SILVA VEZU
CRISTIANO ALVES DE LIMA

CLEBER MOREIRA DE SOUZA
APARECIDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSE ROBERTO LEANDRO DA SILVA
MARCELINO AP VIANA

MARCIO ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA
VILMAR FRANCISCO SILVA

HELDER HIDEKI DE MICO ERA
DANIEL PARRILHA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE MARCOS DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO CICERO ANDREZA

JOSE EDUARDO VIEIRA MARTINS
JOAO VINICIUS FONSECA
VALDECIR ALVES MARTINS
CLAUDIO JOSE DOS SANTOS
RONALDO CESAR LAURINDO
JULIANO DIEGO GUERRA
MOISANIEL ALEX VENERIO
GUSTAVO HAUER

MATHEUS DO CARMO

DOUGLAS ALVEZ NOSI

JOAO BATISTA OLIVEIRA

TINDARO H RODRIGUES

EVANDRO APARECIDO DA SILVA ROSA
GABRIEL MANTOVANI

ALLAN PALMA

MARCO AURELIO DE LIMA

EDSON LUIS DE SOUZA JUNIOR
SAMUEL DA SILVA BIZ

ROGERIO BELANDA

FABIO DA SILVA BIZ

RUBENS ALVES DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO VILLELA MAKINO
LEANDRO FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO DE SOUZA

GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES
MARCELO VIEIRA

CLAYTON GOMES MACIEL
LEANDRO LOPES FERREIRA

PAULO ROBERTO JULIANI
RONALDO ARANTES RODRIGUES
JOEL FORTINI

CHAMBERLYN MARCON DE CARVALHO
MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA

WILKENS VINICIUS CORDEIRO SILVA
FLAVIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
GILBERTO DA C.SILVA

MARCOS MALICI DA SILVA
JOSIMAR GOMES DA SILVA

LUIS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
THIAGO JOSE BELINI DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO BATISTA MIRANDA
ANTONIO ELIAS BUENO FILHO
AUGUSTO CESAR FAVARETTO LUCIANETTI
MIGUEL BUENO

MARCELO S FERREIRA

<

TLTZLLTZTZLTELTLZLETZTZTZLLLLZLZTZTETZLZLTLETZTZTIZTIZTZLTZETEZTIZTIZTILZLTETEZETZTIZTIZLTZETZETZTIZTIZETZETZEZETZTZTZELTERZEZETZTZETZETRZEZETZETLETELELTRZERZERERZETELEEZEREZRZETEREELERZREEREREE:LEX

23
33
45
38
34
31
34
29
36
32
49
16
45
36
41
17
40
19
44
30
41
48
40
47
39
34
32
31
16
43
24
54
44
49
36
51
39
46
25
48
53
26
29
31
48
38
15
35
40
52
29
48
46
61
50
16
29
51
49
48
33
51
33
44
52
26
32
44
25
69
59
30
18
43

6K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M1624
M3034
M4549
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3034
M2529
M3539
M3034
M4549
M1624
M4549
M3539
M4044
M1624
M4044
M1624
M4044
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4549
M3539
M3034
M3034
M3034
M1624
M4044
M1624
M5054
M4044
M4549
M3539
M5054
M3539
M4549
M2529
M4549
M5054
M2529
M2529
M3034
M4549
M3539
MO0015
M3539
M4044
M5054
M2529
M4549
M4549
M6064
M5054
M1624
M2529
M5054
M4549
M4549
M3034
M5054
M3034
M4044
M5054
M2529
M3034
M4044
M2529
M6569
M5559
M3034
M1624
M4044
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11
10

12

11

Equipe
TARUMA RUNNERS
JOAO RAMALHO
ATLETISMO DE QUEIROZ
PE VERMELHO
TARTARUGAS
PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
W.E. ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
PAIS E FILHOS

TARTARUGAS

PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
MFIT RUN

CRAZY4RUN
W.E. ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
CAPTOM
TIRO DE GUERRA
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
OS TARTARUGAS
CAPTM
PE VERMELHO-E75
EMA - FLORESTOPOLIS
TARUMA RUNNERS
CAPTOM
MFIT RUN
PERSONAL BEST RUN
ALVINLANDIA RUNNER
ALVINLANDIA RUNNER
CASA DO GAROTO / DEREM
ALVINLANDIA RUNNER
PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO-ARTHUR ROVERI
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE QUATA
PE VERMELHO
WORLD TENIS
NENHUMA
MFIT RUN
DEREM
BERGAMINE - MARTINOPOLIS
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
GM RUNNING
TARTARUGAS
TARUMA RUNNERS

PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS

IBIRAREMA
RUNNERS TARABAI
TARTARUGAS
DEREM
CAPTOM
PE VERMELHO-LUIZINHO
PE NO CHAO

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ALVINLANDIA RUNNER
CARPEDIEM
TARUMA RUNNERS
W.E. ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
CAPTOM
PE NO CHAO

BIO FITNESS RUNNING
CAPTOM
AMIGOS DE TREINO
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
UBIRAJARA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CAPTOM

GM RUNNING

Bruto

00:19:39.914
00:21:01.924
00:21:20.527
00:21:54.726
00:22:36.686
00:22:43.496
00:22:49.274
00:22:56.352
00:22:57.960
00:23:06.759
00:23:16.752
00:23:16.815
00:23:17.433
00:23:21.326
00:23:26.690
00:23:27.258
00:23:32.526
00:23:34.930
00:23:41.842
00:23:43.650
00:23:46.576
00:24:01.714
00:24:03.477
00:24:09.248
00:24:18.465
00:24:20.079
00:24:21.610
00:24:21.940
00:24:22.884
00:24:23.697
00:24:24.781
00:24:25.995
00:24:28.041
00:24:28.340
00:24:33.979
00:24:45.634
00:24:53.564
00:24:57.138
00:24:57.277
00:25:06.934
00:25:13.426
00:25:13.969
00:25:18.288
00:25:28.498
00:25:29.836
00:25:34.132
00:25:36.124
00:25:43.194
00:25:52.260
00:25:57.207
00:26:02.586
00:26:06.529
00:26:08.055
00:26:09.604
00:26:14.292
00:26:16.970
00:26:17.446
00:26:28.250
00:26:32.111
00:26:39.459
00:26:39.565
00:27:03.524
00:27:10.236
00:27:18.492
00:27:19.495
00:27:20.866
00:27:23.756
00:27:32.858
00:27:37.364
00:27:39.120
00:27:57.703
00:28:04.360
00:28:10.168
00:28:13.244

Liquido

00:19:39.914
00:21:01.924
00:21:16.527
00:21:51.726
00:22:36.686
00:22:40.496
00:22:44.274
00:22:50.352
00:22:51.960
00:23:06.759
00:23:09.752
00:23:13.815
00:23:12.433
00:23:14.326
00:23:21.690
00:23:22.258
00:23:26.526
00:23:30.930
00:23:37.842
00:23:39.650
00:23:45.576
00:23:57.714
00:23:53.477
00:24:03.248
00:24:18.465
00:24:15.079
00:24:15.610
00:24:16.940
00:24:16.884
00:24:20.697
00:24:18.781
00:24:21.995
00:24:21.041
00:24:24.340
00:24:22.979
00:24:40.634
00:24:45.564
00:24:49.138
00:24:52.277
00:25:06.934
00:25:08.426
00:25:05.969
00:25:17.288
00:25:28.498
00:25:28.836
00:25:23.132
00:25:33.124
00:25:32.194
00:25:47.260
00:25:57.207
00:25:49.586
00:26:00.529
00:26:04.055
00:26:06.604
00:26:03.292
00:26:12.970
00:26:09.446
00:26:19.250
00:26:27.111
00:26:34.459
00:26:19.565
00:26:55.524
00:27:01.236
00:27:06.492
00:27:07.495
00:27:18.866
00:27:21.756
00:27:26.858
00:27:22.364
00:27:29.120
00:27:52.703
00:27:44.360
00:27:48.168
00:28:08.244



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

107

1448
294
12
1460
1240
43
1370
1403
479

1492
1473
1499
1321
1303
1443
20
1420
1345
1498
1386
1207
34
102

1474
1426
46
1173
90
1402
1435
1343
1456
1419
1241
480
222
1185
1021
1247
1261
1452
1500
1268
1436
1292
1229
1246
148
1472
1476
1237
1327
1331
40
1332
45
23
1428
1379
29
1496
1383
1432
1210
212
1101
1143
1359
1447
1335
1057
1396
1385
91
1471

ANDRE LABADESSA

VAGNER VIRGINIO RIBEIRO
REGIS FERNANDES CHAVES
DANIEL BICUDO

VINICIUS MANFIO DE LIMA
RODRIGO MENDES DA SILVA
FERNANDO PEREIRA PINAFFI
ANDERSON MUNIZ

LUAN POLI

MARCOS PAULO SOUZA

CARLOS JOSE M. DE AGUIAR
VALDEIR FERMINO

THIAGO DELFINO DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO RAMOS DA SILVA

LUIS ANTONIO MONTEIRO
GUILHERME LEAO DA SILVA
GILBERTO DIAS REINOF

RAUL DE SOUZA RODRIGUES

ZE CARLIN

MAYER DE CARLOS

JOSE ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
TONY PERICLES FELIPETO

LUIS RICARDO ZANCHIN
ERIVALDO TENORIO DA SILVA
IGOR ALVES

ANDRE HENRIQUE LOPES
VALDECI DOS SANTOS PASSOS
VALDECI

SILVANO BOREL

NOEL CUNHA

NEREU GONCALVES DE FARIA
EDUARDO ALMEIDA

ANDERSON CORREA DE SOUSA
MARCOS MESSIAS

PAULO SACOMANI

BRUNO DIAS SOUZA

ROBERTO JOSE DOS SANTOS
MAURI BUENO

FERNANDO SOARES MACEDO
CARLOS VINICIUS DA SILVA
ALCIDES NUNES COSTA
EDUARDO H SANTOS AGNEIS
CLARISMUNDO PEREIRA RAMOS
FREDDY BRITO MOSCOSO
FRANCISCO CARLOS PEREIRA
RICARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ULISSES RICARDO CELESTE DE MORAIS
GABRIEL HENRIQUE F TAVARES
PEDRO NICOLAU DE CARVALHO
GEOVANNY VIEIRA SOARES DA SILVA
FABIANO PEREIRA DE MENEZES
FERNANDO SOUZA FRANZOL
ANTONIO DOS SANTOS COIMBRA
SERGIO DUDA DA CRUZ

SILVIO BORGES

FELIPE BETENCORT SANTOS
ILSON BENEDITO CAMARGO
JANILSON DE OLIVEIRA

ANGEL FERNANDO

JEFERSON BARBOSA TEIXEIRA
GUSTAVO BRITO

IVAN DA SILVA JARDIM

OSMAR FERRO

LUCIANO CORBUCCI PEDROSA
LUCAS SENNA

TIAGO DOS SANTOS

LUIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA GOMES
PAULO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA
ERIVELTON APARECIDO GONCALVES DA SILVA
ADEMAR PINHEIRO SOTTA
DANIEL

DEOCLECIO MORAES SILVA FILHO
KAHUE SOUZA CARDOSO
REGINALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOAO DIAS

CLEVERSON DIAS DA SILVA
MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
LUIS RICARDO RACANELI DA SILVA
ANDRE CAMACHO

SEBASTIAO F. DOS SANTOS
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43
39
42
35
36
43
37
35
31
49
48
53
37
48
55
31
52
43
56
44
57
54
35
69
24
29
62
59
37
71
59
26
38
34
68
22
47
54
40
41
58
19
61
37
62
40
52
19
37
23
42
36
67
55
57
23
61
52
43
48
20
34
53
47
30
27
40
57
34
48
69
67
34
54
67
44
31
32
41
71

M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3034
M4549
M4549
M5054
M3539
M4549
M5559
M3034
M5054
M4044
M5559
M4044
M5559
M5054
M3539
M6569
M1624
M2529
M6064
M5559
M3539
M7099
M5559
M2529
M3539
M3034
M6569
M1624
M4549
M5054
M4044
M4044
M5559
M1624
M6064
M3539
M6064
M4044
M5054
M1624
M3539
M1624
M4044
M3539
M6569
M5559
M5559
M1624
M6064
M5054
M4044
M4549
M1624
M3034
M5054
M4549
M3034
M2529
M4044
M5559
M3034
M4549
M6569
M6569
M3034
M5054
M6569
M4044
M3034
M3034
M4044
M7099

AMIGOS DE TREINO
TARUMA RUNNERS
AMIGOS DE TREINO

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

FLORINEA

SEC ESPORTES ACD
PE VEREMLHO
BODY EVOLUTION
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
LEAOTHAI

CAPTOM
PAIS E FILHOS
DEREM
AMIGOS DE TREINO
PE VERMELHO-R4
PE VERMELHO
EVB
GM RUNNING
PE VERMELHO-SESC
LIFE RUNNERS
SEC ESPORTES ACD
SEC ESPORTES ACD
AGUIA
QUATA

TEAM NO LIMITE

CAPTOM
AMIGOD DE TREINO
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
DEREM
TIRO DE GUERRA
W.E. ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
ASSIS
LIFE RUNNER
CRAZY4RUN

TIRO DE GUERRA

TARUMA RUNNERS
MFIT RUN
CAPTOM
PE VERMELHO
MFIT RUN
PE VERMELHO
CASAL MAEDA
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PE VERMELHO

TIRO DE GUERRA
TIRO DE GUERRA
CENTRAL MAQUINAS AGRICOLAS
DEREM

PE VERMELHO

AGUIA
SEGUE O FLUXO
AVULSO
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
CAPTOM

MFIT RUN
MEGA ACADEMIA
PE VERMELHO

00:28:14.201
00:28:14.704
00:28:19.722
00:28:20.947
00:28:21.174
00:28:26.346
00:28:28.118
00:28:34.911
00:28:40.064
00:28:42.859
00:28:44.199
00:28:54.139
00:29:00.360
00:29:03.406
00:29:05.422
00:29:14.061
00:29:20.063
00:29:29.569
00:29:29.917
00:29:36.947
00:29:48.971
00:29:49.880
00:29:54.415
00:29:57.699
00:29:57.749
00:30:00.791
00:30:04.393
00:30:07.670
00:30:07.741
00:30:09.550
00:30:13.488
00:30:14.598
00:30:16.117
00:30:19.032
00:30:26.746
00:30:29.548
00:30:29.986
00:30:31.281
00:30:44.379
00:30:49.419
00:30:52.040
00:30:58.410
00:31:04.753
00:31:09.800
00:31:16.345
00:31:17.577
00:31:28.091
00:31:29.318
00:31:43.222
00:31:52.738
00:32:07.279
00:32:08.608
00:32:10.963
00:32:34.999
00:32:37.236
00:32:48.960
00:32:50.417
00:32:55.474
00:32:56.069
00:33:08.691
00:33:09.041
00:33:09.630
00:33:09.684
00:33:13.013
00:33:29.027
00:33:32.228
00:33:40.171
00:33:45.340
00:33:45.709
00:33:48.442
00:33:52.302
00:33:58.070
00:34:00.654
00:34:05.850
00:34:09.051
00:34:35.060
00:34:35.581
00:34:39.450
00:34:57.923
00:34:59.604

00:27:59.201
00:28:08.704
00:27:56.722
00:28:13.947
00:28:14.174
00:28:17.346
00:28:06.118
00:28:24.911
00:28:33.064
00:28:25.859
00:28:23.199
00:28:48.139
00:28:50.360
00:28:50.406
00:28:42.422
00:29:06.061
00:29:09.063
00:29:14.569
00:29:22.917
00:29:28.947
00:29:32.971
00:29:42.880
00:29:46.415
00:29:52.699
00:29:55.749
00:29:51.791
00:29:48.393
00:29:55.670
00:29:55.741
00:29:58.550
00:30:06.488
00:29:56.598
00:30:04.117
00:29:56.032
00:30:20.746
00:30:03.548
00:30:11.986
00:30:19.281
00:30:35.379
00:30:41.419
00:30:40.040
00:30:28.410
00:30:42.753
00:30:54.800
00:31:16.345
00:30:53.577
00:31:06.091
00:31:00.318
00:31:20.222
00:31:34.738
00:31:53.279
00:31:47.608
00:31:56.963
00:32:15.999
00:32:28.236
00:32:22.960
00:32:37.417
00:32:40.474
00:32:33.069
00:32:39.691
00:32:39.041
00:32:48.630
00:32:57.684
00:32:42.013
00:33:07.027
00:33:09.228
00:33:21.171
00:33:30.340
00:33:20.709
00:33:21.442
00:33:40.302
00:33:37.070
00:33:51.654
00:33:55.850
00:33:55.051
00:34:27.060
00:34:21.581
00:34:25.450
00:34:42.923
00:34:22.604



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

1497
1354
1392
1187
1391
1389
233
1462
14
1366
32
1145
1163
153
223
1387
1371
1123
1457
13
1279
1339
1346
1224
1361
213
1023
1388
1338
22
1384
1126
1421
1372
15
1453
1459
19
1493
1350
1214
1036
1377
1352

TONI HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE RODRIGO BATISTA DA SILVEIRA
MARCELO C. MELO

LUIS GUSTAVO BERTA

MANOEL CAUM

LUIZ FERNANDO TORREZAN

ALEXIS SILVA

ROGERIO CRISTIANO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
VITOR DA ROCHA GONCALVES
LEONARDO MOREIRA

LEANDRO MONTEIRO

DIEGO FAUSTINO

DONIZETE JAIR MOREIRA

ANTONIO SOUZA DAMASCENO
ALEX SILVA

LUIZ ALENCAR MANFIO JR

LUCAS LIMA MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA
DANILO APARECIDO FERRI AVELINO
ROBERTO LUIZ MARTINS

VITOR ANTONIO F DA SILVA
GABRIEL SILVA GIBIM

JOAO P DOS REIS P OLIVEIRA

JOSE AUGUSTO DA S OLIVEIRA
EVANDRO HIRAMATSU LOPES
KAUAN ISIDORO DOS SANTOS
ADILSON FERNANDES

CLAUDEMIR APARECIDO BUENO
LUIZ FERNANDO MOREIRA

JOAO GABRIEL M TORRETI
HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
LUIS MARCELINO

DANTE EDUARDO GONCALVES DE AVANCE
MICHAEL DOUGLAS BORAZIO
LUCAS RIVEROS BATAGINI

VITOR MAZIERO GERALDI

RICARDO SORPILLI MATVIJOU
RODRIGO JUNIOR MONTINI
YOSHIO MAEDA

THIAGO HERNANDES DE SOUZA LIMA
JOSE JUNIOR R DOS SANTOS
EVANDRO F XAVIER FILHO
CLAUDIMIR MONTEIRO GIMENES
LUCIANE AMARAL

JOSE RENATO SILVA LEONE
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38
36
52
35
70
4
31
4
19
22
4
32
66
71
45
60
22
35
4
19
19
19
19
33
19
54
53
47
19
21
7
4
31
19
19
34
36
75
40
19
19
49
45
55

M3539
M3539
M5054
M3539
M7099
M4044
M3034
M4044
M1624
M1624
M4044
M3034
M6569
M7099
M4549
M6064
M1624
M3539
M4044
M1624
M1624
M1624
M1624
M3034
M1624
M5054
M5054
M4549
M1624
M1624
M7099
M4044
M3034
M1624
M1624
M3034
M3539
M7099
M4044
M1624
M1624
M4549
M4549
M5559

20
21
17
22

25
22
26
15
16
27
23

20
6
17
23
28
18
19
20
21
24
22
18
19
21
23
24
5
29
25
25
26
26
24
6
30
27
28
22
23
11

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

LEAOTHAI
CAPTOM

PARAGUACU PAULISTA
CAPTOM

GABRIEL MANTOVANI

W.E. ASSESSORIA DE TARABAI
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
TIRO DE GUERRA

TIME JAKE NARDI
CAPTOM
AGUIA
PE NO CHAO
LIFE RUNNERS
HEDGEHOG
MFIT RUN
MFIT RUN
SEC ESPORTES ACD
TIRO DE GUERRA
TIRO DE GUERRA
TIRO DE GUERRA
TIRO DE GUERRA
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
TIRO DE GUERRA
GM RUNNING
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
SPEED LIFE
TIRO DE GUERRA
SOLO
CAPTOM

GM RUNNING
TIRO DE GUERRA
TIRO DE GUERRA
PE VERMELHO
RUN BODY
CASAL MAEDA/PE VERMELHO

TIRO DE GUERRA
TIRO DE GUERRA
LIFE RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
EMZ NUTRI

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:35:08.236
00:35:16.679
00:35:22.970
00:35:49.952
00:35:51.374
00:36:03.510
00:36:30.781
00:36:51.579
00:37:03.172
00:37:07.236
00:37:14.335
00:37:19.932
00:37:34.659
00:37:37.606
00:37:54.022
00:38:08.913
00:38:11.387
00:38:13.497
00:38:47.044
00:38:52.368
00:39:01.787
00:39:02.385
00:39:48.713
00:39:49.233
00:39:59.338
00:40:02.348
00:41:01.377
00:41:59.487
00:42:00.963
00:42:19.272
00:42:34.570
00:42:47.209
00:42:52.037
00:43:30.034
00:43:42.143
00:43:51.413
00:45:23.715
00:47:42.978
00:48:08.136
00:48:44.601
00:48:44.991
00:49:56.587
01:02:05.241
01:12:14.726

00:34:45.236
00:35:12.679
00:35:12.970
00:35:23.952
00:35:45.374
00:35:55.510
00:36:18.781
00:36:27.579
00:36:32.172
00:36:44.236
00:36:46.335
00:37:10.932
00:37:23.659
00:37:23.606
00:37:27.022
00:37:41.913
00:37:59.387
00:37:52.497
00:38:32.044
00:38:19.368
00:38:29.787
00:38:28.385
00:39:16.713
00:39:36.233
00:39:27.338
00:39:34.348
00:40:37.377
00:41:43.487
00:41:29.963
00:41:57.272
00:42:21.570
00:42:27.209
00:42:26.037
00:42:57.034
00:43:11.143
00:43:35.413
00:44:49.715
00:47:22.978
00:47:44.136
00:48:12.601
00:48:13.991
00:49:31.587
01:02:05.241
01:12:14.726
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